
West School Classroom Coordinators 2018-2019 File updated 9/10/18
*Indicates Lead Teacher for Grade

Kindergarten Classroom Coordinators

Borges
Name Taylor Benevento Name Jennine Lavyne
Email taylorbenevento@me.com Email jlavyne@gmail.com
Phone 917-579-4423 Phone 203-920-1149
Cerino
Name Mandy Miller Name Elisa Vincent
Email mandy.miller@gmail.com Email elisajvincent@gmail.com
Phone 203-594-9480 Phone 203-594-1757
Eldredge*
Name Jamie Buschmann Name Ann McMahon
Email Jnbuschmann@mac.com Email mcmahons5@yahoo.com
Phone 203-594-9460 Phone 203-594-9839
Karlson
Name Abigail Skidmore Name Jenny Stevenson
Email abigailz@gmail.com Email jennyfong58@gmail.com
Phone 203-594-9319 Phone 917-687-3631

First Grade Classroom Coordinators

Hauser
Name Beatrice Mellick Name Lisa Sutton
Email beatricemellick@gmail.com Email suttonlr@mac.com
Phone 203-594-9221 Phone 203-569-6793
Hedus
Name Adrienne Fulk Name Adrianne Davenport
Email adrienne.fulk@gmail.com Email acdavenport@gmail.com
Phone 203-594-9384 Phone 203-594-1305
Kennedy*
Name Kim Frisch Name Ashley Shackelton
Email k_frisch@yahoo.com Email ashley.shackelton@gmail.com
Phone 917-748-7423 Phone 516-978-8111
Tamburro
Name Alicia Meyer Name Nicole Dillon
Email alicia2000@post.harvard.edu Email nicole.alyea@gmail.com
Phone 203-594-9722 Phone 203-920-1384

Second Grade Classroom Coordinators

Brady
Name Jennifer Houle Name Christina Smith
Email jhadley7@hotmail.com Email christina.smith11@hotmail.com
Phone 860-966-2638 Phone 203-215-0456
Felton
Name Susan Clarke Name Lisa Valdmanis
Email swest55@earthlink.net Email Lisa.Valdmanis@gmail.com



Phone 203-966-4183 Phone 631-375-6815
Kass
Name Kristen Hibbert Name Paige McInerney
Email klhibbert@optonline.net Email mcinerneyboys@gmail.com
Phone 203-594-7497 Phone 908-377-4576
Land*
Name Jen Holland Name Jane Xiao
Email jen.m.holland@gmail.com Email jane.c.xiao@gmail.com
Phone 203-966-1466 Phone 203-594-7643
Willman
Name Kristin Dolan Name Kiana O'Reilly
Email kdolan88@gmail.com Email kianaoreilly@yahoo.com
Phone 203-801-0117 Phone 917-678-8028

Third Grade Classroom Coordinators

Correa*
Name Mary Blanc Name Courtney deKanter
Email marykblanc@gmail.com Email cgdekanter@gmail.com
Phone 203-276-0986 Phone 203-594-1397
Drummond
Name Betsy Hellmann Name Joanne Donohue
Email ehellman@skadden.com Email ioannadonohue@gmail.com
Phone 203-594-1794 Phone 203-594-1579
Fortmann
Name Allyson Mahoney Name Janet Lee
Email Allysonmahoney@gmail.com Email jmentorelee@gmail.com
Phone 203-202-9506 Phone 203-594-7048
Merritt
Name Christen Garcia Name Jennifer Sanders
Email christenvg4@gmail.com Email jennifer@5sanders.com
Phone 203-858-6296 Phone 203-594-9752
Myer
Name Elizabeth DeMuth Name Maya Frey
Email cedemuth@gmail.com Email mayafrey@mac.com
Phone 203-594-7351 Phone 203-594-7836

Fourth Grade Classroom Coordinators

Creutz*
Name Caryn Kelly Name Paola Riccardelli
Email carynkelly@gmail.com Email paolapal@optonline.net
Phone 203-972-2662 Phone 203-594-9179
Girnys
Name Lisa Hill Name Samantha Gaumer
Email lhill10514@gmail.com Email ssgaumer1@me.com
Phone 203-594-9472 Phone 203-594-1606
Montaner
Name Sheri Cronk Name Janee Hunter
Email sherimcronk@gmail.com Email janeeandchad@gmail.com
Phone 203-594-9169 Phone 203-594-7711
O'leary



Name Barbara Calaba Name Amy Fields
Email barbaracalaba@gmail.com Email wakemanap@yahoo.com
Phone 203-594-7469 Phone 203-801-4320
Zrenda
Name Danielle Sieckhaus Name Elizabeth Vigano
Email dsieckhaus@gmail.com Email evigano@optonline.net
Phone 203-703-2067 Phone 203-972-6222


